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NAME REPRESENTING E-MAIL TELEFAX 

    

Alberto Santos Capra Argentina acapra@ambiente.gob.ar  

Pablo Issaly Argentina pissaly@ambiente.gob.ar  

Kamelia Georgieva Bulgaria k.georgieva@moew.government.bg 00359 2 940 6600 

Carolyne Blain Canada Carolyne.Blain@ec.gc.ca +1-819-997-3068 

Jacinthe Séguin Canada Jacinthe.Seguin@ec.gc.ca +1- 819-997-3068 

Cestmir Hrdinka Czech Republic Cestmir.hrdinka@mzp.cz +420- 2- 67311545 

Lone Schou Denmark LOS@MST.DK  

Carmen Elena Castillo El-Salvador ccastillo@rree.gob.sv  

George Kiayias European Commission George.KIAYIAS@ec.europa.eu 00 322 29 63980 

Gunther Wolff European Commission Gunther.WOLFF@ec.europa.eu  

Michael Ernst Germany michael.ernst@bmu.bund.de  

Shunichi Honda Japan SHUNICHI_HONDA@env.go.jp +81-3-3593-8264 

Jean Claude Salama Madagascar sjc.claude@yahoo.fr  

Silje Johannessen Norway silje.johannessen@klif.no  

Hugo Villa Becerra Peru ¿?  

Helmer Lezama Vigo Peru ¿?  

Helen Lindqvist Swedish Environmental 

Protection Agency 

Helen.Lindqvist@naturvardsverket.se + 46 8 20 29 25 

Alison Gadsby United Kingdom Alison.gadsby@defra.gsi.gov.uk  

Gregory Helms U.S.A. helms.greg@epa.gov 703-308-8845 

Richard Gutierrez Zero Mercury Working 

Group 

rgutierrez@ban.org  

Jitka Straková IPEN/HMWG jitka.strakova@arnika.org  

Hossain Shahriar IPEN/HMWG shahriar25@gmail.com  

Heidelore Fiedler UNEP Chemicals heidelore.fiedler@unep.org  

Desiree Narvaez UNEP Chemicals desiree.narvaez@unep.org  

Ibrahim Shafii Secretariat of the Basel 

Convention (SBC) 

Ibrahim.shafii@unep.org +4122 797 3454 

Dadan Hasanuddin Secretariat of the Basel 

Convention (SBC) 

Dadan.wardhana@unep.org  

Kaoru Oka Consultant oka@exri.co.jp  

  

 

Members: 27 

Highlighted: TGs developers, Secretariat’s responsible officers and other members who have confirmed their membership 

as of July 2013 
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